3-59
Standard cylinder
Com
pact cylinder
Guide cylinder
Table
Rodless cylinder
Stopper cylinder

23 Cushion packing NBR 2
Cushion air
Unadjustable
Adjustable
ø16~ø25
4 19 16 17 15 18 14 1 12 53 8 9 7 10 6 1123 2 20
21
22
224 19 16 17 15 14 1 12 13 8 2 10 6 1118 3 5 7
ø20, ø25
N type
Component parts
Order example
Tube
I.D. Cushion pad
ø16 CP-MCKMI-16
ø20 CP-MCKMI-20
ø25 CP-MCKMI-25
Tube
I.D. Cushion air
ø16 CP-MCKMI-16A
ø20 CP-MCKMI-20A
ø25 CP-MCKMI-25A